2022-09-07 12:04	Beggs and Lane 850 469 Floridia Departmen Division of Corpor Electronic Filing Corpor	tol State 2	¹ 39 ^{1/3}
Note: Plea (s	se print this page and use it as a cov hown below) on the top and bottom of	er sheet. Type the fax auc all pages of the documen	lit number t.
	(((H2200030798	2 3)))	
	Н220003079823АВС		
Note: DO	NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD but Doing so will generate anoth	lon on your browser from ler cover sheet.	this page.
το:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380	Assolution	on with
From:	Account Name : BEGGS & LANE Account Number : I20020000155 Phone : (850)432-2451 Fax Number : (850)469-3331	\sim	otice
2:52	DISSOLUTION OR WI SNIL, CO.	THDRAWAL	
EIV , PH	Certificate of Status Certified Copy	0	2022
RECEN 2022 SEP - 7 PH	Page Count Estimated Charge	02 \$35.00	FILE
502			MID: 08

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

A. RAMSEY SEP - 8 2022

Electronic Filing Menu

2022-09-07 12:04

Beggs and Lane 850 469 3331 >> 850-617-6381

P 2/3

FILED

(((H22000307982 3)))

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION OF 2022 SEP -7 AH 10: 08 SNIL, CO.

• i`

SNIL, CO., a Florida corporation, pursuant to Sections 607.1401 and 607.1403 of the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby submits the following Articles of Dissolution:

ARTICLE I.

The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State is: SNIL, CO. [the "Corporation"].

ARTICLE II.

The document number of the corporation is P21000049339.

ARTICLE III.

The Articles of Incorporation were filed on May 24, 2021.

ARTICLE IV.

None of the Corporation's shares have been issued.

ARTICLE V.

No dobt of the Corporation remains unpaid.

ARTICLE VI.

The net assets of the Corporation remaining after winding up, if any, have been distributed.

ARTICLE VII.

A majority of the incorporators or directors authorized the dissolution.

ARTICLE VIII.

The dissolution was authorized on September 14, 2021.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, these Articles of Dissolution have been executed this 7th day of September, 2022.

SNIL, CO. By:

Stephen D. Wilson Its: Incorporator

(((H22000307982 3)))

NOTICE OF CORPORATE DISSOLUTION

This notice is submitted by the dissolved corporation named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this corporation as provided in s. 607.1407, F.S.

Name of Corporation: SNIL, CO.

Document Number of Corporation: P21000049339.

The above named corporation is the subject of dissolution and the effective date of a dissolution is September 7, 2022.

Description of information that must be included in a claim:

- 1. Name of Claimant;
- 2. Amount of Claim;
- 3. Description of Claim; and
- 4. Date of Claim.

Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations): c/o Beggs & Lanc, a Registered Limited Liability Partnership, 501 Commendencia Street, Pensacola, FL 32502, ATTN: Stephen D. Wilson, Esq.

A claim against the above named corporation will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.

Stephen D. Wilson, Incorporator